
Selettiva NO Cremona 125 - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 1:42.568
Migliore

1 1:49.950 + 07.382 10:18:13.119

2 1:43.725 + 01.157 10:19:56.844

3 2:09.298 + 26.730 10:22:06.142

4 2:11.409 + 28.841 10:24:17.551

5 1:42.568 --------- 10:26:00.119

6 4:33.766 + 2:51.198 10:30:33.885

 Po. 2 - # 5 RISPOLI B. + 02.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.763 + 01.307 10:18:00.268

2 1:46.710 + 01.254 10:19:46.978

3 2:03.095 + 17.639 10:21:50.073

4 1:55.188 + 09.732 10:23:45.261

5 1:45.968 + 00.512 10:25:31.229

6 2:04.077 + 18.621 10:27:35.306

7 1:46.445 + 00.989 10:29:21.751

8 1:45.456 --------- 10:31:07.207

 Po. 3 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 03.289
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.758 + 04.901 10:18:16.213

2 1:45.857 --------- 10:20:02.070

3 2:04.910 + 19.053 10:22:06.980

4 1:58.986 + 13.129 10:24:05.966

5 1:46.462 + 00.605 10:25:52.428

6 3:20.502 + 1:34.645 10:29:12.930

7 1:46.506 + 00.649 10:30:59.436

 Po. 4 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 05.134
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.702 --------- 10:18:18.261

2 2:06.780 + 19.078 10:20:25.041

3 1:49.942 + 02.240 10:22:14.983

4 1:51.611 + 03.909 10:24:06.594

5 3:44.806 + 1:57.104 10:27:51.400

6 1:57.199 + 09.497 10:29:48.599

7 1:49.195 + 01.493 10:31:37.794

 Po. 5 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 05.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.448 + 43.261 10:19:16.571

2 1:48.187 --------- 10:21:04.758

3 4:20.182 + 2:32.995 10:25:24.940

4 2:05.568 + 17.381 10:27:30.508

5 2:03.857 + 15.670 10:29:34.365

6 1:48.725 + 00.538 10:31:23.090

 Po. 6 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 06.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.536 + 00.774 10:18:25.886

2 1:49.735 + 00.973 10:20:15.621

3 2:08.141 + 19.379 10:22:23.762

4 1:48.762 --------- 10:24:12.524

 Po. 7 - # 259 LUCCHESI D. + 06.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.856 --------- 10:18:36.400

2 2:02.840 + 13.984 10:20:39.240

3 3:20.573 + 1:31.717 10:23:59.813

4 1:49.657 + 00.801 10:25:49.470

5 1:59.582 + 10.726 10:27:49.052

6 1:55.011 + 06.155 10:29:44.063

7 1:52.435 + 03.579 10:31:36.498

 Po. 8 - # 179 VANNELLI G. + 06.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.501 + 35.237 10:19:17.735

2 1:50.721 + 01.457 10:21:08.456

3 2:00.655 + 11.391 10:23:09.111

4 1:49.264 --------- 10:24:58.375

5 3:20.183 + 1:30.919 10:28:18.558

6 1:56.629 + 07.365 10:30:15.187

7 2:01.687 + 12.423 10:32:16.874

 Po. 9 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 07.777
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.558 + 02.213 10:18:50.133

2 1:50.345 --------- 10:20:40.478

3 4:23.231 + 2:32.886 10:25:03.709

4 2:11.749 + 21.404 10:27:15.458

5 2:20.463 + 30.118 10:29:35.921

6 1:56.138 + 05.793 10:31:32.059

 Po. 10 - # 411 LANDOLFI P. + 08.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.257 + 16.635 10:17:39.361

2 1:53.954 + 03.332 10:19:33.315

3 2:11.946 + 21.324 10:21:45.261

4 1:50.622 --------- 10:23:35.883

5 2:05.747 + 15.125 10:25:41.630

6 1:56.956 + 06.334 10:27:38.586

7 2:13.307 + 22.685 10:29:51.893

8 1:52.807 + 02.185 10:31:44.700

 Po. 11 - # 701 MARCHINI R. + 08.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.423 + 01.770 10:20:28.250

2 3:23.834 + 1:33.181 10:23:52.084

3 1:52.732 + 02.079 10:25:44.816

4 4:22.258 + 2:31.605 10:30:07.074

5 1:50.653 --------- 10:31:57.727

 Po. 12 - # 909 ORSI F. + 08.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.777 + 17.120 10:19:19.370

2 1:50.657 --------- 10:21:10.027

3 3:00.676 + 1:10.019 10:24:10.703

4 1:51.279 + 00.622 10:26:01.982

5 2:14.753 + 24.096 10:28:16.735

6 1:52.385 + 01.728 10:30:09.120

7 3:19.011 + 1:28.354 10:33:28.131

 Po. 13 - # 96 VECCHI N. + 08.815
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.399 + 04.016 10:18:11.838

2 2:18.310 + 26.927 10:20:30.148

3 2:25.549 + 34.166 10:22:55.697

4 1:51.383 --------- 10:24:47.080

5 2:15.556 + 24.173 10:27:02.636

6 1:53.593 + 02.210 10:28:56.229

7 2:13.902 + 22.519 10:31:10.131

 Po. 14 - # 811 FRONTEDDU P. + 09.277
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.652 + 02.807 10:18:55.282

2 4:10.210 + 2:18.365 10:23:05.492

3 1:51.845 --------- 10:24:57.337

4 3:23.197 + 1:31.352 10:28:20.534

5 2:05.256 + 13.411 10:30:25.790

 Po. 15 - # 68 SCANDIANI G. + 09.791
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.035 + 01.676 10:18:58.838

2 2:02.308 + 09.949 10:21:01.146

3 1:57.648 + 05.289 10:22:58.794

4 1:52.359 --------- 10:24:51.153

5 2:01.576 + 09.217 10:26:52.729

6 1:52.651 + 00.292 10:28:45.380

7 4:34.726 + 2:42.367 10:33:20.106

 Po. 16 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 09.797
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.807 + 02.442 10:18:56.830

2 1:52.365 --------- 10:20:49.195

3 2:12.709 + 20.344 10:23:01.904

4 1:52.851 + 00.486 10:24:54.755

5 2:09.484 + 17.119 10:27:04.239

6 1:53.166 + 00.801 10:28:57.405

7 2:21.635 + 29.270 10:31:19.040

 Po. 17 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 12.112
Diff. Primo

1 3:30.340 + 1:35.660 10:19:24.140

2 1:55.065 + 00.385 10:21:19.205

3 2:13.903 + 19.223 10:23:33.108

4 1:55.725 + 01.045 10:25:28.833

5 2:59.751 + 1:05.071 10:28:28.584

6 1:54.680 --------- 10:30:23.264

7 2:14.377 + 19.697 10:32:37.641

 Po. 18 - # 191 GHEZZI N. + 13.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.868 + 15.256 10:23:38.786

2 1:59.035 + 03.423 10:25:37.821

3 3:38.345 + 1:42.733 10:29:16.166

4 1:55.612 --------- 10:31:11.778

 Po. 19 - # 17 SANNA M. + 13.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.894 --------- 10:19:03.990

2 2:17.873 + 21.979 10:21:21.863

3 3:25.093 + 1:29.199 10:24:46.956

4 2:35.634 + 39.740 10:27:22.590

5 2:20.257 + 24.363 10:29:42.847

6 2:56.374 + 1:00.480 10:32:39.221

Fastest lap: 1:42.568 
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Selettiva NO Cremona 125 - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 13.503
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.365 + 02.294 10:17:41.054

2 1:56.874 + 00.803 10:19:37.928

3 3:32.332 + 1:36.261 10:23:10.260

4 1:56.071 --------- 10:25:06.331

5 2:01.912 + 05.841 10:27:08.243

6 2:38.379 + 42.308 10:29:46.622

7 3:23.177 + 1:27.106 10:33:09.799

 Po. 21 - # 69 CHERCHI L. + 14.178
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.688 + 02.942 10:18:40.593

2 1:59.555 + 02.809 10:20:40.148

3 2:00.158 + 03.412 10:22:40.306

4 1:56.746 --------- 10:24:37.052

5 2:34.988 + 38.242 10:27:12.040

6 2:31.429 + 34.683 10:29:43.469

7 2:02.104 + 05.358 10:31:45.573

 Po. 22 - # 118 MONTINI G. + 14.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.036 --------- 10:19:26.393

2 2:16.033 + 19.997 10:21:42.426

3 1:59.833 + 02.797 10:23:42.259

4 2:15.759 + 18.723 10:25:58.018

5 2:09.352 + 12.316 10:28:07.370

6 1:57.291 + 00.255 10:30:04.661

7 2:16.150 + 19.114 10:32:20.811

 Po. 23 - # 4 CATARSI T. + 15.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.128 + 01.778 10:17:58.878

2 2:19.135 + 20.785 10:20:18.013

3 1:59.381 + 01.031 10:22:17.394

4 3:56.439 + 1:58.089 10:26:13.833

5 1:58.350 --------- 10:28:12.183

6 2:23.935 + 25.585 10:30:36.118

 Po. 24 - # 148 ONOSCURI D. + 17.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.151 + 00.507 10:17:44.450

2 2:05.470 + 05.826 10:19:49.920

3 2:05.380 + 05.736 10:21:55.300

4 1:59.644 --------- 10:23:54.944

5 2:13.677 + 14.033 10:26:08.621

6 2:03.199 + 03.555 10:28:11.820

7 2:06.805 + 07.161 10:30:18.625

8 2:47.583 + 47.939 10:33:06.208

 Po. 25 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 17.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.128 + 19.078 10:19:36.239

2 2:16.026 + 15.976 10:21:52.265

3 2:58.091 + 58.041 10:24:50.356

4 2:00.050 --------- 10:26:50.406

5 2:04.525 + 04.475 10:28:54.931

6 2:05.571 + 05.521 10:31:00.502

 Po. 26 - # 399 BETTI A. + 20.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.695 --------- 10:17:32.939

2 2:26.574 + 23.879 10:19:59.513

3 2:18.035 + 15.340 10:22:17.548

4 2:03.125 + 00.430 10:24:20.673

5 2:12.549 + 09.854 10:26:33.222

6 2:07.835 + 05.140 10:28:41.057

7 2:23.045 + 20.350 10:31:04.102

 Po. 27 - # 229 SALVATORE C. + 21.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.896 + 08.022 10:18:12.876

2 2:03.874 --------- 10:20:16.750

3 2:14.310 + 10.436 10:22:31.060

4 4:43.050 + 2:39.176 10:27:14.110

5 2:07.478 + 03.604 10:29:21.588

6 2:05.809 + 01.935 10:31:27.397

 Po. 28 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 21.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.024 --------- 10:19:52.650

2 2:15.838 + 11.814 10:22:08.488

3 2:17.096 + 13.072 10:24:25.584

4 2:30.058 + 26.034 10:26:55.642

5 2:04.892 + 00.868 10:29:00.534

6 4:15.713 + 2:11.689 10:33:16.247

 Po. 29 - # 234 BOLZONARO A.+ 24.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.487 + 09.802 10:18:26.010

2 2:07.953 + 01.268 10:20:33.963

3 3:28.965 + 1:22.280 10:24:02.928

4 2:17.222 + 10.537 10:26:20.150

5 2:13.725 + 07.040 10:28:33.875

6 2:06.685 --------- 10:30:40.560

 Po. 30 - # 412 CALCAGNO M. + 24.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.413 + 04.545 10:18:03.677

2 2:06.868 --------- 10:20:10.545

3 4:57.056 + 2:50.188 10:25:07.601

4 2:08.646 + 01.778 10:27:16.247

5 2:07.107 + 00.239 10:29:23.354

6 2:23.470 + 16.602 10:31:46.824

 Po. 31 - # 969 CADEI M. + 24.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.139 --------- 10:18:41.074

2 2:26.173 + 19.034 10:21:07.247

3 2:24.348 + 17.209 10:23:31.595

4 2:08.893 + 01.754 10:25:40.488

5 2:16.248 + 09.109 10:27:56.736

6 2:52.122 + 44.983 10:30:48.858

 Po. 32 - # 119 FANTONI E. + 24.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.628 + 02.196 10:18:48.298

2 2:09.782 + 02.350 10:20:58.080

3 2:23.179 + 15.747 10:23:21.259

4 2:07.733 + 00.301 10:25:28.992

5 2:09.361 + 01.929 10:27:38.353

6 2:21.507 + 14.075 10:29:59.860

7 2:07.432 --------- 10:32:07.292

 Po. 33 - # 319 CONIGLIO K. + 29.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.447 --------- 10:18:44.492

2 4:49.613 + 2:37.166 10:23:34.105

3 2:15.071 + 02.624 10:25:49.176

4 2:26.778 + 14.331 10:28:15.954

5 2:21.515 + 09.068 10:30:37.469

 Po. 34 - # 338 TROMBETTA E. + 31.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.724 --------- 10:18:34.709

2 2:15.101 + 01.377 10:20:49.810

3 3:34.250 + 1:20.526 10:24:24.060

4 2:35.934 + 22.210 10:26:59.994

5 2:18.538 + 04.814 10:29:18.532

6 2:45.409 + 31.685 10:32:03.941

 Po. 35 - # 324 CONDOR G. + 34.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.445 + 09.920 10:20:52.426

2 2:22.819 + 05.294 10:23:15.245

3 2:18.531 + 01.006 10:25:33.776

4 2:21.637 + 04.112 10:27:55.413

5 2:17.525 --------- 10:30:12.938

6 2:58.077 + 40.552 10:33:11.015

 Po. 36 - # 242 BONARDI N. + 36.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.301 + 04.859 10:18:27.444

2 2:19.442 --------- 10:20:46.886

3 3:35.278 + 1:15.836 10:24:22.164

4 2:24.524 + 05.082 10:26:46.688

5 2:34.474 + 15.032 10:29:21.162

6 2:29.092 + 09.650 10:31:50.254

 Po. 37 - # 312 GIAI U. + 38.715
Diff. Primo

1 4:50.712 + 2:29.429 10:20:56.077

2 2:54.127 + 32.844 10:23:50.204

3 2:21.283 --------- 10:26:11.487

4 2:38.824 + 17.541 10:28:50.311

5 2:40.907 + 19.624 10:31:31.218

Fastest lap: 1:42.568 
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